Energy Harness® Linear High Bay LED lighting is designed
to replace traditional T5 and T8 tube high bay fixtures.
These high bays are easily installed via chain mounting or
pendant. The fixture design allows for excellent distribution
and uniform illumination resulting in improved quality of your
lighting. Give your fixtures a modern look while upgrading
your light output, all while reducing your energy cost.
Applications

Ordering Guide
Example Model Number: EHF-HB-LIN1-11050K-347
Product Series
CCT
Voltage
Mounting
40K = 4000K        57K = 5700K
50K = 5000K (Standard)
347 = 120-347VAC (Standard)
480 = 480 VAC
PM = Pendant Mount        Left Blank = Chain Mount (Standard)
SM = Surface Mount
Model Number: EHF- HB-LIN1- ____ ____K - ____ - 347
Project Name:
Date:
Specified By:
EHF-HB-LIN
LED Linear High Bay
Wattage 1-110 = 110W   |   2-165 = 165W   |   5-225 = 225W